
$400$400



    To make a payment by Credit/Debit 
Card or Net Banking, please visit 
www.events.steelmintgroup.com to 
book and pay online

    Payment by BANK TRANSFER 
should be made to following:

SteelMint Info Services LLP
Axis Bank Current A/c No.
913020027601670
IFSC Code-UTIB0000139,
Branch: Pandri Raipur

    
    

     CHEQUES should be issued in the
name of ‘SteelMint Info Services LLP’

Please complete and return this form 
together with a copy of your bank 
transfer or cheque, payable to
SteelMint Info Services LLP, and
send by post:

SteelMint Events
#301, Jeevan Parisar,
Rajeev Nagar, 492007 (CG)
Tel: +91 7024149333
E-mail: events@steelmintgroup.com
Web: events.steelmintgroup.com

STEEL & RAW MATERIAL CONFERENCE

The easiest way to register is online at events.steelmintgroup.com/registration

Fill & courier the details at For any enquiry
SteelMint
#301, Jeevan Parisar,
Rajeev Nagar, Raipur, 492007 (C.G)

events@steelmintgroup.com

+91 70241 49333

IT IS IMPORTANT TO FILL OUT ALL THE INFORMATION BELOW
Please photocopy this form for multiple bookings (more than 3 delegates)

BY COMPLETING THE DETAILS BELOW YOU ARE AGREEING TO OUR
TERMS AND CONDITIONS*
1st Delegate Details

Mr/Mrs/Ms First Name

Surname

Job Title

Email

Mobile

Confirmation will be sent to the email provided above.

2nd Delegate Details

Confirmation will be sent to the email provided above.

3rd Delegate Details

Confirmation will be sent to the email provided above.

*Terms & Conditions:
By agreeing to the terms and conditions, on submission of your registration, you
are liable for the conference fee. Registration will not be processed until the 
payment information is received by the company. For registration of more than 1 
delegate from a single company, combined payment must be made. Delegates 
from same company registering with different forms at different time will not be 
eligible for discounts. All cancellations must be received in writing by 11th 
November, 2015 for a full refund, less a 10% administration charge. We cannot 
accept verbal cancellations. Cancellation received after 11th November 2015 
will be liable for full conference fee, however, substitution can be sent to attend 
at no extra charge. Registration received after 11th November 2015 is still liable 
for full conference fee in case of cancellation. If owing to a force majeure, the 
conference is cancelled or postponed; SteelMint will not be liable for any travel 
or accommodation expenses incurred by delegates or their organization. However 
the conference fee will be refund in full. Badge swapping with other 
registered/non-registered delegates is against our company policy and will not be 
permitted. Cancellations due to any other reasons will still be subject to the 
cancellation policy.

CONFERENCE FEE PAYMENT - All payments must be received by 5th Dec 2015

Postcode

Address

Country

Company Name

Phone

Email

Invoice will be sent to the email address provided above only.

Mobile

Organization Details 

INTERESTED IN ExhibitionSponsorship

Registration closes on 5th December 2015

Early Bird Fee
(Till 12th Nov)

Standard Fee
(ends 5th Dec) Discount

For International
Delegates

1st

2nd

3rd+

$400

$375

$350

$450

$425 

$400

$75

$50

$100

For Indian
Delegates

Early Bird Fee
(Till 12th Nov)

Standard Fee
(ends 5th Dec) Discount

1st

2nd

3rd+

21,950

20,950

19,950

24,950

23,950

22,950

4,000

3,000

5,000

Fee includes: 1.Attendance to all Conference Sessions & Exhibition 2.Access
to Conference Documents including copies of all available Speaker Presentations 
3.Delegate Kit 4.Networking Dinner 5.Refreshment & Lunch

EARLY BIRD FEE STANDARD FEE

21,950+Tax 24,950+Tax
(till 12th Nov, 2015) (till 5th Dec, 2015)

Data Protection: The information provided by you will be safeguarded by
SteelMint Events, a division of SteelMint Group, whose subsidiaries may use it 
to keep you informed of relevant products and services. We occasionally allow 
reputable companies outside SteelMint Group to contact you by telephone    or 
email   (please tick the relevant box). If you do not want us to share your 
information with other reputable companies, please tick this box 

*All registration made on-site (11 or 12 Dec, 2015) subject to a charge of $500

emerging markets
SCRAP    DRI    BILLET    HRC    TECHNOLOGY

REGISTRATION FORM

Chittagong, Bangladesh11-12 DECEMBER 2015 | 

Service Tax applicable @ 14%

Payment may be made in one of the three ways - please tick appropriate box

Mr/Mrs/Ms

Mr/Mrs/Ms

First Name

First Name

Surname

Surname

Job Title

Job Title

Email

Email

Mobile

Mobile


