





Bangladesh is one of Asia's most emerging steel markets with growing need for raw material and steel making technologies. Bangladesh in 2014 had less than 1 million tonnes of steel capacity which is likely to expand to 3 million in 2015.

The objective of this summit is to bring together global scrap, DRI, HRC, billet and technology suppliers and buyers on a single platform for networking, trade and knowledge sharing.

TOPICS

- Bangladesh An Emerging Steel Industry
- Role of DRI in Growing Bangladesh Steel Industry
- Steelmaking Technologies: Bangladesh Perspective
- Bangladesh Scrap Imports will Rise 5 Times
- Have Chinese Steel Prices Bottomed Out?
- Will Declining Ship Breaking Industry Lead to More Steelmaking in Bangladesh?

IN ATTENDANCE

- Steelmakers
- Scrap Suppliers& Indenters
- Sponge Suppliers
- Billet Suppliers
- Coal Traders
- Importers & Exporters
- Ship Breaking Cos
- Technology Providers
- Engineering Companies
- Shipping Companies
- Investors & Financiers

EXPECTED GUESTS

Abul Khair Group | AKS Group | Anwar Ispat Al Zarooni & Al Khwaja Gen Tr | Advance Hydrau Tech Aadi Group | ALA International | Alg Exporters | BSRM Basundhra Re-Rolling Mills | Brightsun Marine | Cargill Chakda Steel Re-Rolling Mills | Chittagong Steel **Works** | Eastern Logistics | EMR | Electrotherm India Ganesh Sponge | Gemini Corporation | Global Metcorp | GPH Ispat | Habib Steel | Indicaa Group Jain Hydraulics | Kamachi Group | KSRM Mediteranean Shipping Company | MTC Group Nihon Ispat | One Steel Recycling | PHP Group Prime Vista | Rahim Group | Rani Re-Rolling Mills Rashmi Metaliks | RSRM | Salam Steel | S Alam **Group | Shabro Metal & Technologies | Synise** Technologies | Suryadev Alloys | TSR Recycling Toyota Tsusho | Tata Sponge

& many others...

PAST EVENT:

Indian Ferrous Scrap & Mill Scale Trade Meet | Chennai, India 250+ Delegates | 170+ Companies | 17 Speakers | 7 Exhibitors

For details, contact Mr Amit Hablani: 🗎 +91 70241 49333 @ events@steelmintgroup.com







REGISTRATION FORM

STEEL & RAW MATERIAL CONFERENCE

emerging markets

SCRAP • DRI • BILLET • HRC • TECHNOLOGY





EARLY BIRD FEE ₹ **21,950**+Tax (till 12th Nov, 2015)

STANDARD FEE ₹ 24,950+Tax (till 5th Dec, 2015)

Fee includes: 1. Attendance to all Conference Sessions & Exhibition 2. Access to Conference Documents including copies of all available Speaker Presentations 3. Delegate Kit 4. Networking Dinner 5. Refreshment & Lunch

For Indian Delegates	Early Bird Fee (Till 12th Nov)	Standard Fee (ends 5th Dec)	Discount
1st	₹21,950	₹ 24,950	₹3,000
2nd	₹20,950	₹ 23,950	₹4,000
3rd+	₹19,950	₹ 22,950	₹5,000
0 1 7 "			

Service Tax applicable @ 14%

For International Delegates	Early Bird Fee (Till 12th Nov)	Standard Fee (ends 5th Dec)	Discount
1st	\$400	\$450	\$50
2nd	\$375	\$425	\$75
3rd+ \$350		\$400	\$100

Registration closes on 5th December 2015

All registration	made on-site	(11 or 12 I	Dec, 2015) sub	oject to a charge	of \$500 .

INTERESTED IN		Exhibition
Organization Details	;	

Company Name___ Address __

___ Country___ Postcode ____ ____Mobile_

Invoice will be sent to the email address provided above only.

CONFERENCE FEE PAYMENT - All payments must be received by 5th Dec 2015

Payment may be made in one of the three ways - please tick appropriate box

☐ To make a payment by Credit/Deb
Card or Net Banking, please visit
www.events.steelmintgroup.com to
book and pay online

Payment by BANK TRANSFER should be made to following:

SteelMint Info Services LLP Axis Bank Current A/c No. 913020027601670 IFSC Code-UTIB0000139, Branch: Pandri Raipur

CHEQUES should be issued in	the
name of 'SteelMint Info Services L	

Please complete and return this form together with a copy of your bank transfer or cheque, payable to SteelMint Info Services LLP, and send by post:

SteelMint Events #301, Jeevan Parisar, Rajeev Nagar, 492007 (CG) Tel: +91 7024149333

E-mail: events@steelmintgroup.com Web: events.steelmintgroup.com

Fill & courier the details at

SteelMint #301. Jeevan Parisar. Rajeev Nagar, Raipur, 492007 (C.G)

For any enquiry events@steelmintgroup.com +91 70241 49333

SteelMint

Events

IT IS IMPORTANT TO FILL OUT ALL THE INFORMATION BELOW Please photocopy this form for multiple bookings (more than 3 delegates)

BY COMPLETING THE DETAILS BELOW YOU ARE AGREEING TO OUR **TERMS AND CONDITIONS***

1st Delegate Details

Mr/Mrs/MsFirst Name		
Surname		
Job Title	Mobile	
Email		
Confirmation will be sent to the emails	ail provided above.	
Mr/Mrs/Ms First Name		
Surname		
Job Title	Mobile	
Email		
Confirmation will be sent to the emander of the confirmation will be sent to the emander of the confirmation will be sent to the emander of the confirmation will be sent to the emander of the confirmation will be sent to the emander of the confirmation will be sent to the emander of the confirmation will be sent to the emander of the confirmation will be sent to the emander of the confirmation will be sent to the emander of the confirmation will be sent to the emander of the confirmation will be sent to the emander of the confirmation will be sent to the emander of the confirmation will be sent to the emander of the confirmation will be sent to the emander of the confirmation will be sent to the emander of the confirmation will be sent to the emander of the confirmation will be sent to the confirmation will be sen		
Surname		
Job Title		
Email		

Confirmation will be sent to the email provided above.

*Terms & Conditions:

By agreeing to the terms and conditions, on submission of your registration, you are liable for the conference fee. Registration will not be processed until the payment information is received by the company. For registration of more than 1 delegate from a single company, combined payment must be made. Delegates from same company registering with different forms at different time will not be eligible for discounts. All cancellations must be received in writing by 11th November, 2015 for a full refund, less a 10% administration charge. We cannot accept verbal cancellations. Cancellation received after 11th November 2015 will be liable for full conference fee, however, substitution can be sent to attend at no extra charge. Registration received after 11th November 2015 is still liable for full conference fee in case of cancellation. If owing to a force majeure, the conference is cancelled or postponed; SteelMint will not be liable for any travel or accommodation expenses incurred by delegates or their organization. However the conference fee will be refund in full. Badge swapping with other registered/non-registered delegates is against our company policy and will not be permitted. Cancellations due to any other reasons will still be subject to the cancellation policy.

Data Protection: The information provided by you will be safeguarded by SteelMint Events, a division of SteelMint Group, whose subsidiaries may use it to keep you informed of relevant products and services. We occasionally allow reputable companies outside SteelMint Group to contact you by telephone or email [(please tick the relevant box). If you do not want us to share your information with other reputable companies, please tick this box 🔲